JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS — 2007 SESSION
NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

March 7, 2007 Hearing Room H-174
8:30 a.m. Tapes: 48B, 49
Members Present: Sen. Devlin, Chair Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair
Sen. Nelson Rep. Clem
Sen. Avakian Rep. Burley
Rep. Garrard
Rep. Nolan

Members Excused:

Staff Present: Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

Measures or Issues Heard: HB 5033, Land Conservation and Development — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 49A
003 Chair Devlin Calls the hearing to order at 8:34 AM
005 Chair Devlin Opens Public Hearing on HB 5033, Department of Land
Conservation and Development
006 Lane Shetterly, Director,
Department of Land

Conservation and
Development

118 Rep. Garrard
128 Mr. Shetterly
149 Rep. Garrard
153 Chair Devlin
170 Mr. Shetterly
294 Rep. Garrard
297 Mr. Shetterly
323 Rep. Garrard
328 Chair Devlin
338 Mr. Shetterly
347 Cora Parker, Deputy

Director, Department of
Land Conservation and
Development

360 Mr. Shetterly
367 Ms. Parker

373 Mr. Shetterly
435 Chair Devlin
438 Mr. Shetterly

Tape 48B



001
018

026
065
073
098
104
114
117
120
128
133
143
168
170
177
191
199
224
225
307
308
319
331
359
366
386
389
392
404
410
Tape 49B

001
009

021
043
045
054
067
096
100
106

Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Garrard

Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Clem

Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Clem

Chair Devlin
Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Nolan

Chair Devlin
Mr. Shetterly
Chair Devlin
Mr. Shetterly
Sen. Nelson
Chair Devlin
Ms. Parker

Chair Devlin
Mr. Shetterly
Chair Devlin
Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Shetterly
Chair Devlin
Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Clem

Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Burley

Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Shetterly
Chair Devlin

Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Burley

Continues his testimony on HB 5033

Responds to Rep. Clem’s question



109
117
120
130
142
155

Mr. Shetterly
Rep. Burley

Mr. Shetterly
Chair Devlin
Mr. Shetterly
Chair Devlin

Adjourns the hearing at 9:47 AM



