JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

March 7, 2007 8:30 a.m. Hearing Room H-174 Tapes: 48B, 49

Members Present:	Sen. Devlin, Chair Sen. Nelson Sen. Avakian	Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair Rep. Clem Rep. Burley Rep. Garrard Rep. Nolan
Members Excused:		
Staff Present:	Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office	

Staff Present:	Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office
Measures or Issues Heard:	HB 5033, Land Conservation and Development – Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 49A		
003	Chair Devlin	Calls the hearing to order at 8:34 AM
005	Chair Devlin	Opens Public Hearing on HB 5033, Department of Land Conservation and Development
006	Lane Shetterly, Director, Department of Land Conservation and Development	
118	Rep. Garrard	
128	Mr. Shetterly	
149	Rep. Garrard	
153	Chair Devlin	
170	Mr. Shetterly	
294	Rep. Garrard	
297	Mr. Shetterly	
323	Rep. Garrard	
328	Chair Devlin	
338	Mr. Shetterly	
347	Cora Parker, Deputy Director, Department of Land Conservation and Development	
360	Mr. Shetterly	
367	Ms. Parker	
373	Mr. Shetterly	
435	Chair Devlin	
438	Mr. Shetterly	
Tape 48B		

001	Mr. Shetterly
018	Rep. Garrard
026	Mr. Shetterly
065	Rep. Clem
073	Mr. Shetterly
098	Rep. Clem
104	Chair Devlin
114	Mr. Shetterly
117	Rep. Nolan
120	Chair Devlin
128	Mr. Shetterly
133	Chair Devlin
143	Mr. Shetterly
168	Sen. Nelson
170	Chair Devlin
177	Ms. Parker
191	Chair Devlin
199	Mr. Shetterly
224	Chair Devlin
225	Mr. Shetterly
307	Rep. Garrard
308	Mr. Shetterly
319	Rep. Garrard
331	Mr. Shetterly
359	Rep. Garrard
366	Mr. Shetterly
386	Rep. Garrard
389	Mr. Shetterly
392	Chair Devlin
404	Mr. Shetterly
410	Rep. Clem
Tape 49B	
001	Mr. Shetterly
009	Rep. Burley
021	Mr. Shetterly
043	Rep. Garrard
045	Mr. Shetterly
054	Chair Devlin
067	Mr. Shetterly
096	Rep. Garrard
100	Mr. Shetterly
106	Rep. Burley

Continues his testimony on HB 5033

Responds to Rep. Clem's question

109	Mr. Shetterly
117	Rep. Burley
120	Mr. Shetterly
130	Chair Devlin
142	Mr. Shetterly
155	Chair Devlin

Adjourns the hearing at 9:47 AM